
JUNIORS HILTON HARE SCRAMBLE WINTER RACE - JAN 26
Position  Number  Name  # Laps  Penalty
65cc      

     
1 52  JAXLI REDMAN  8  01:35:26
2 326  MAXIMUS CLARKE  4  01:33:28

85cc S/W      
     

1 26  ALFIE ELVIN  9  01:26:27
2 67  LEWIS ATKINSON  8  01:31:52
3 8  OSCAR BROOKS  5  01:26:50
4 6  REX BOARE  5  01:40:04

85cc B/W      
     

1 21  ALISTAIR HACKING  11  01:31:57
2 112  RILEY PATTERSON  10  01:28:19
3 51  GRIFF ROWLANDS  9  01:29:53
4 255  CHLOE HARDING  9  01:32:55
5 99  GEORGE BARBY  8  01:26:02
6 111  FREYA SPRIGG  7  01:25:33
7 22  TOMMY NORCUP  7  01:30:29
8 72  BARNEY SWAMBO  7  01:30:44

125-150cc      
     

1 147  JAMES ATTARD  11  01:25:19
2 222  ARNELAS JASAS  8  01:31:33

OVERALL 
Position  Number  Class  Name  # Laps  Penalty

1 147  125-150cc  JAMES ATTARD 11  01:25:19
2 21  85cc B/W  ALISTAIR HACKING 11  01:31:57
3 112  85cc B/W  RILEY PATTERSON 10  01:28:19
4 26  85cc S/W  ALFIE ELVIN 9  01:26:27
5 51  85cc B/W  GRIFF ROWLANDS 9  01:29:53
6 255  85cc B/W  CHLOE HARDING 9  01:32:55
7 99  85cc B/W  GEORGE BARBY 8  01:26:02
8 222  125-150cc  ARNELAS JASAS 8  01:31:33
9 67  85cc S/W  LEWIS ATKINSON 8  01:31:52

10 52  65cc  JAXLI REDMAN 8  01:35:26
11 111  85cc B/W  FREYA SPRIGG 7  01:25:33
12 22  85cc B/W  TOMMY NORCUP 7  01:30:29
13 72  85cc B/W  BARNEY SWAMBO 7  01:30:44
14 8  85cc S/W  OSCAR BROOKS 5  01:26:50
15 6  85cc S/W  REX BOARE 5  01:40:04
16 326  65cc  MAXIMUS CLARKE 4  01:33:28
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